
Regatta Lauerz virtuell - 24. April 2021
Race No Time Category Race Race distance in m Total distance in m Sponsoren

1 09:00 Men Open 1x 2000 2000 G. Baumgartner AG

2 09:20 Women Open 1x 2000 2000 SwissLegal HPLAW ZUG

3 09:40 Junioren U19 1x 2000 2000 Weidmann & Partner

5 10:00 Junioren U17 1x 1500 1500 Albert Speck AG

6 10:20 Juniorinnen U17 1x 1500 1500 Cesi Canepa AG

7 10:40 Junioren U15 1x 1000 1000 MME Legal | Tax | Compliance  

8 11:00 Juniorinnen U15 1x 1000 1000 Alfons Anderhub Unternehmung

9 11:20 Masters Männer 1x 1000 1000 Weidmann & Partner

10 11:40 Masters Frauen 1x 1000 1000 Regimo Zug AG

11 12:00 Men Open 2x 2000 4000 G. Baumgartner AG

13 12:20 Junioren U19 2x 2000 4000 Fritz Weber Immobilien AG

14 12:40 Juniorinnen U19 2x 2000 4000 Clima Nova AG

15 13:00 Junioren U17 2x 1500 3000 Huwiler & Partner Treuhand AG

16 13:20 Juniorinnen U17 2x 1500 3000 Weidmann & Partner

17 13:40 Junioren U15 2x 1000 2000 Stärkle Immobilien AG

18 14:00 Juniorinnen U15 2x 1000 2000 Albert Speck AG

23 14:20 Junioren U19 4x 2000 8000 G. Baumgartner AG

25 14:40 Junioren U17 4x 1500 6000 Alfons Anderhub Unternehmung

26 15:00 Juniorinnen U17 4x 1500 6000 MME Legal | Tax | Compliance  

27 15:20 Junioren U15 4x 1000 4000 Fritz Weber AG

28 15:40 Juniorinnen U15 4x 1000 4000 Fritz Weber Immobilien AG


